
Evolution of Sport Seminars Schedule  
Date and Name Topic Date and Name Topic 

Tuesday October 29, 2013 
 

 Thursday October 31, 2013  

1  1Khadija  The Minority athlete 

2  2  

3  3  

Tuesday November 5, 2013  Thursday November 7, 2013  

1  1Marium  The Minority athlete 

2  2Huston The Values of Sport 
for children 

3  3Brittany Sport and 
Globalization  

Tuesday November 12, 2013  Thursday November 14, 2013  

1Jaylen Sport Role Models 1Ahmad Sport millionaires and 
third world inequities 

2Maddie Stress and the athlete: 
equal prep 2Kaitlyn Special Olympics  

3Kyrah Drugs and Athletes 3Jessica Homosexuality in 
sport  
 

Tuesday November 19, 2013  Thursday November 21, 2013  

1Hannah The Disabled athlete  1Victoria The Female athlete 

2Dimitrije Controversy in Sport  2Ayla Violence in Sport 

3Marleigh  Questionable coaching 
& training techniques  3Jamie The Olympic Games   

Tuesday November 26, 2013  Thursday November 28, 2013  

1Kalem Performance 
enhancing drugs 
(PED’s) 

1Juan Sport and team – 
Canada v. USA 

2Sean Concussion in hockey 
& football 2Daniela Sport and Feminism 

3Muhammad Gambling and game 
fixing  3Rachel Transgender athletes 

in sport   
 
 


